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CLASSIC AND SINGULAR

Successor to the White Shark 230 CC,
everything has been designed for fast cruising
and living aboard, leading to memorable
moments. It's lines, both classic and innovative
allows a new futuristic cockpit design along
with a front bench seat. The front deck of
more than 3m in length can easily turn into a
space for six guests. Served by an engine up to
300 horse power and great autonomy, it is the
ultimate versatile boat.
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SPECIFICATIONS 230

Length

Hull length

Beam

Bulder's weight

Fuel Tank

Water Tank
Recommended power
Maximum engine power
Vee at transom
Maximum number of passengers
Design category

6,98 m

6,95 m

2,53 m

1180 kg

3001

401

200 hp (112 kW)
300 hp (130 kW)
22°
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FEATURE

AGILE
EFFICIENT
COMFORTABLE
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MONTREAL 514 642-5784 228-1000 Montée des Pionniers
TorONTO 647 276-0578 Terrebonne, Québec Canada
NEW YORK 332 282-5878 J6V 1S58

SCAN THE
BUSINESS CARD

info@marine-sca.com WWWw.marine-sca.com
MARINE STA.



